

Iowa FFA Alumni Association Scholarship Application

One active FFA member from each FFA Alumni Chapter is eligible to apply for a \$500 scholarship awarded by the Iowa FFA Alumni Association.

Scholarship award finalists will be announced at the Iowa FFA Alumni State Conference and award will be presented at the Iowa FFA State Conference.

Criteria

- Applicant's FFA Chapter must have an active FFA Alumni Chapter
- Applicant must be a senior in high school or currently enrolled in a college/university
- Scholarship will be awarded second semester of the FFA member's next college school year.
- An FFA member can only win the scholarship one time.
- Completed application should be size 12 font, double spaced and no longer than 3 pages in length.

Applicant Information

Name:
Email:
Mailing Address:
Phone Number:
FFA Chapter:
Advisor:
FFA Alumni Chapter:

Please answer the following questions in essay form.

- 1. List your 10 most meaningful activities/involvements in FFA.
- 2. What has FFA meant to you?
- 3. What has been your experience with your local alumni chapter?
- 4. How do you plan to promote premier leadership, personal growth, and career success in agriculture?
- 5. Provide a brief letter of recommendation, no longer than one page, attached to the application from a representative (member) of your FFA Alumni Chapter (cannot be your advisor) along with their signature.

Please Submit Applications To:

Iowa FFA Alumni Executive Director PO Box 127 Boone, IA 50036

OR director@iowaffaalumni.com

Deadline is December 1